2016 EAST MULTNOMAH SUMMIT AGENDA

11:00-12:00 Registration

12:00-12:30 Summit Opens - Lunch

12:30-12:45 Welcome, Opening Comments & Today’s

12:45-1:15

1:15-2:00

2:00-2:10

2:10-2:35

2:35-2:45

Objectives
(Mike Wetter, Doug Daoust, Ken Anderton,
Shirley Craddick, and Sam Imperati)

The Importance of Nature, Parks &
Recreation

(Cary Simmons, Trust for Public Land, NW Parks
for People Program )

National Data and Discussion: How are We
Doing Currently in East Multnomah County?
(Mike Wetter and Sam Imperati, Facilitator)

Why Technology Employees Want to Live in
our Metropolitan Region
(Mike Wetter)

Local voices - Is the Status Quo Sufficient?
(Troutdale Councilor Larry Morgan, Gresham
Sergeant Jeff Miller, and Lisa McDonald,
Principal, Glenfair School)

Taking Your Pulse - Is the Status Quo
Sufficient?
(Sam Imperati, Facilitator)
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2:45-3:15

3:15-3:30

3:30-4:05

4:05-4:55

4:25-4:55

4:35-5:00

5:00-6:00

Break

Success Stories:
e Futsal at Vance Park (Ricardo Ruiz)
e Nadaka Park / Garden Project (Lee Dayfield)

Potential Local Solutions
(Owen Wozniak and Cary Simmons, Trust for
Public Land

Upcoming Ballot Opportunities:

e Metro Levy (Metro Councilor Shirley
Craddick)

e Qutdoor School (Rex Burkholder, Lead
Instigator, Oregon Outdoor Education
Coalition)

Closing Comments
(Gresham Councilor Kirk French)

Closing Exercise and Summit Evaluation
(Sam Imperati, Mike Wetter)

Post-Summit Mixer

THANK YOU FOR ATTENDING!



New partners since the 2015 Fall Summit:

Ash Creek Forest Park Management Kingfisher Ecological Services, LLC

Caldera

Oregon Equestrian Trails

ESA| Environmental Science Associates Switchback Group, LLC
Felida Neighborhood Association Tualatin SWCD

Friends of Mt. Tabor Park

Vive NW

Friends of Tualatin Hills Nature Park ~ Westside Transportation Alliance

Go Lloyd
Hike it Baby

Wisdom of the Elders, Inc.
YMCA of Columbia-Willamette

The Intertwine Alliance would like to thank our 150 partners for
their ongoing support, without which there would be no Alliance.
Committed to funding our program in a way that does not compete
with our partners’ funding efforts, we are reliant on support from
our partners to keep our initiatives moving forward. The following
leaders have all made significant contributions to our efforts:

Bullitt Foundation

City of Portland, Bureau of

Environmental Services

Clean Water Services

Columbia Sportswear

David Evans & Associates

Kaiser Permanente

Metro

Meyer Memorial Trust

Moda Health

Multnomah County

North Clackamas Parks and
Recreation District

Oregon Zoo

PGE

Port of Portland

Portland Parks and Recreation

TriMet

Travel Oregon

Trust for Public Land

Tualatin Hills Parks and
Recreation District

US Fish and Wildlife

Vancouver Parks and Recreation

Walker Macy

Waste Management, Inc.
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