2016 EAST MULTNOMAH SUMMIT AGENDA

(Sam Imperati, Facilitator)

11:00-12:00	Registration	2:45-3:15	Break
12:00-12:30	Summit Opens – Lunch	3:15-3:30	Success Stories: • Futsal at Vance Park (Ricardo Ruiz)
12:30-12:45	Welcome, Opening Comments & Today's Objectives		 Nadaka Park / Garden Project (Lee Dayfield)
10.45.4.45	(Mike Wetter, Doug Daoust, Ken Anderton, Shirley Craddick, and Sam Imperati)	3:30-4:05	Potential Local Solutions (Owen Wozniak and Cary Simmons, Trust for Public Land
12:45-1:15	The Importance of Nature, Parks & Recreation (Cary Simmons, Trust for Public Land, NW Parks for People Program)	4:05-4:55	 Upcoming Ballot Opportunities: Metro Levy (Metro Councilor Shirley Craddick)
1:15-2:00	National Data and Discussion: How are We Doing Currently in East Multnomah County? (Mike Wetter and Sam Imperati, Facilitator)		 Outdoor School (Rex Burkholder, Lead Instigator, Oregon Outdoor Education Coalition)
2:00-2:10	Why Technology Employees Want to Live in our Metropolitan Region	4:25-4:55	Closing Comments (Gresham Councilor Kirk French)
	(Mike Wetter)	4:35-5:00	Closing Exercise and Summit Evaluation (Sam Imperati, Mike Wetter)
2:10-2:35	Local voices – Is the Status Quo Sufficient? (Troutdale Councilor Larry Morgan, Gresham Sergeant Jeff Miller, and Lisa McDonald, Principal, Glenfair School)	5:00-6:00	Post-Summit Mixer
2:35-2:45	Taking Your Pulse - Is the Status Quo Sufficient?		THANK YOU FOR ATTENDING!

2016 EAST MULTNOMAH SUMMIT AGENDA

New partners since the 2015 Fall Summit:

Ash Creek Forest Park Management

Caldera

ESA| Environmental Science Associates Switchback Group, LLC

Felida Neighborhood Association Friends of Mt. Tabor Park

Friends of Tualatin Hills Nature Park

Go Lloyd Hike it Baby Kingfisher Ecological Services, LLC

Oregon Equestrian Trails

Tualatin SWCD Vive NW

Westside Transportation Alliance

Wisdom of the Elders. Inc. YMCA of Columbia-Willamette

The Intertwine Alliance would like to thank our 150 partners for their ongoing support, without which there would be no Alliance. Committed to funding our program in a way that does not compete with our partners' funding efforts, we are reliant on support from our partners to keep our initiatives moving forward. The following leaders have all made significant contributions to our efforts:

Bullitt Foundation

City of Portland, Bureau of

Environmental Services

Clean Water Services

Columbia Sportswear

David Evans & Associates

Kaiser Permanente

Metro

Mever Memorial Trust

Moda Health

Multnomah County

North Clackamas Parks and

Recreation District

Oregon Zoo

PGE

Port of Portland

Portland Parks and Recreation

TriMet

Travel Oregon

Trust for Public Land

Tualatin Hills Parks and

Recreation District US Fish and Wildlife

Vancouver Parks and Recreation

Walker Macy

Waste Management, Inc.

The Intertwine Alliance 2016 EAST MULTNOMAH **COUNTY SUMMIT** May 12, 2016

McMenamins Edgefield Troutdale, Oregon



Sponsored by The Port of Portland and Metro



